
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
24 

285 
27 
31 
46 

175 
107 
11 
19 
52 
96 
22 
12 
9 
8 
6 

23 
99 
35 
15 
73 

777 
14D 

48 

Name 
Benjamin Jalmgård 
Elliot Spangtoft 
Alex Stasiak 
Melker Jansson Milell 
Hampus Holmberg 
Viktor Svan 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Magnus Mørch 
Gustav Christensen 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Alexander Ruud 
Walter Morger 
Christoffer Bengtsson 
Romeo Kessler 
Jack Salomonsson 
Nikolaj Frandsen 
Max Olert 
Eric Bondarov 
Arvid Johansson 
Ádám Krecskay 
Tilde Lindberg 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Robin Fischer 
Assar Tidäng 

Total points 
169024 
160021 
142022 
137020 
106012 
104018 
102019 
100016 
89004 
85013 
80023 
79011 
79005 
75010 
73014 
71015 
66009 
64017 
63008 
62007 
57006 
48003 
45002 
44001 

R1.  
24 
21 
22 
20 
12 
18 
19 
16 
4 

13 
23 
11 
5 

10 
14 
15 
9 

17 
8 
7 
6 
3 
2 
1 

R2.  
50000 
41000 
44000 
36000 
25000 
30000 
27000 
38000 
16000 
23000 
32000 
26000 
19000 
21000 
28000 
15000 
24000 
34000 
22000 
18000 
20000 
17000 
13000 
14000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
38000 
30000 
32000 
27000 
36000 
28000 
23000 
34000 
25000 
24000 
20000 
13000 
26000 
18000 
14000 
21000 
22000 
19000 
16000 
15000 
17000 

R4.  
69000 
75000 
57000 
63000 
51000 
42000 
48000 
26000 
45000 
39000 
14000 
28000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
30000 
24000 
16000 
20000 
22000 
18000 
15000 
17000 
13000 
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Grande Final 

OK Junior 

Heat & Superheat 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


